
Regionale Assoluta

POS N Concorrente Mezzo Categoria Tempo1 Penalita1 Netto1 Tempo2 Penalita2 Netto2 Migliore

1 35 Luppino Giuseppe Small Small Expert 01:07,71 00:00,00 01:07,71 01:00,58 00:02,00 01:02,58 01:02,58

2 26 Francica Vincenzo Small Small Expert 01:06,07 00:00,00 01:06,07 01:06,07 00:02,00 01:08,07 01:06,07

3 10 Rachele Domenico Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:06,90 00:06,00 01:12,90 01:12,90

4 9 Casciano Giovanni Small Small 01:14,98 00:00,00 01:14,98 01:15,20 00:00,00 01:15,20 01:14,98

5 13 Panzitta Carmine Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:09,57 00:14,00 01:23,57 01:23,57

6 14 D'Aloi Giuseppe Small Small 01:22,96 00:10,00 01:32,96 01:21,62 00:08,00 01:29,62 01:29,62

7 36 Luppino Dmenico Small Under 18 01:20,16 00:06,00 01:26,16 01:16,26 00:14,00 01:30,26 01:26,16

8 27 Zappia Salvatore Small Small 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,12 00:00,00 01:31,12 01:31,12

9 20 Salatino Mimmo Large Large 01:28,44 00:02,00 01:30,44 01:24,64 00:10,00 01:34,64 01:30,44

10 19 Naccarato Andrea Large Large 01:23,59 00:12,00 01:35,59 01:24,32 00:14,00 01:38,32 01:35,59

11 8 Caridi vincenzo Small Small 01:28,20 00:14,00 01:42,20 01:24,95 00:18,00 01:42,95 01:42,20

12 30 Vallone Giuseppe Small Small 01:20,05 00:20,00 01:40,05 01:21,15 00:22,00 01:43,15 01:40,05

13 28 Zappia Alessandro Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:24,00 00:20,00 01:44,00 01:44,00

14 22 Veltri Roberto Large Large 01:39,49 00:18,00 01:57,49 01:35,58 00:14,00 01:49,58 01:49,58

15 21 Menniti Diego Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,87 00:24,00 01:55,87 01:55,87

16 34 Delia Anotonio Small Under 18 01:38,52 00:34,00 02:12,52 01:33,13 00:32,00 02:05,13 02:05,13

17 23 Suriano Alfredo Large Large 01:26,53 00:18,00 01:44,53 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:44,53

18 15 Fodaro Giuseppe Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

19 24 De Luca Giampiero Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

20 25 Cianciaruso francesco Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

21 1 Zappia Carmine Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

22 18 Schettino Giovanni Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

23 38 Comerci Giovanni Small Under 18 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

24 11 D'Aloi Karaco Small Small Expert 01:04,62 00:00,00 01:04,62 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:04,62



Regionale Categorie

POS N Concorrente Mezzo Categoria Tempo1 Penalita1 Netto1 Tempo2 Penalita2 Netto2 Migliore

1 20 Salatino Mimmo Large Large 01:28,44 00:02,00 01:30,44 01:24,64 00:10,00 01:34,64 01:30,44

2 19 Naccarato Andrea Large Large 01:23,59 00:12,00 01:35,59 01:24,32 00:14,00 01:38,32 01:35,59

3 28 Zappia Alessandro Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:24,00 00:20,00 01:44,00 01:44,00

4 23 Suriano Alfredo Large Large 01:26,53 00:18,00 01:44,53 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:44,53

5 22 Veltri Roberto Large Large 01:39,49 00:18,00 01:57,49 01:35,58 00:14,00 01:49,58 01:49,58

6 21 Menniti Diego Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,87 00:24,00 01:55,87 01:55,87

7 15 Fodaro Giuseppe Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

8 24 De Luca Giampiero Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00
9 25 Cianciaruso francesco Large Large 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

1 10 Rachele Domenico Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:06,90 00:06,00 01:12,90 01:12,90

2 13 Panzitta Carmine Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:09,57 00:14,00 01:23,57 01:23,57

3 1 Zappia Carmine Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00
4 18 Schettino Giovanni Large Large Expert 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

1 9 Casciano Giovanni Small Small 01:14,98 00:00,00 01:14,98 01:15,20 00:00,00 01:15,20 01:14,98

2 14 D'Aloi Giuseppe Small Small 01:22,96 00:10,00 01:32,96 01:21,62 00:08,00 01:29,62 01:29,62

3 27 Zappia Salvatore Small Small 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,12 00:00,00 01:31,12 01:31,12

4 30 Vallone Giuseppe Small Small 01:20,05 00:20,00 01:40,05 01:21,15 00:22,00 01:43,15 01:40,05
5 8 Caridi vincenzo Small Small 01:28,20 00:14,00 01:42,20 01:24,95 00:18,00 01:42,95 01:42,20

1 35 Luppino Giuseppe Small Small Expert 01:07,71 00:00,00 01:07,71 01:00,58 00:02,00 01:02,58 01:02,58

2 11 D'Aloi Karaco Small Small Expert 01:04,62 00:00,00 01:04,62 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:04,62
3 26 Francica Vincenzo Small Small Expert 01:06,07 00:00,00 01:06,07 01:06,07 00:02,00 01:08,07 01:06,07



Regionale Categorie

1 36 Luppino Dmenico Small Under 18 01:20,16 00:06,00 01:26,16 01:16,26 00:14,00 01:30,26 01:26,16

2 34 Delia Anotonio Small Under 18 01:38,52 00:34,00 02:12,52 01:33,13 00:32,00 02:05,13 02:05,13
3 38 Comerci Giovanni Small Under 18 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00



Regionale Squadra

POS N Concorrente Mezzo Categoria Club Tempo1 Penalita1 Netto1 Tempo2 Penalita2 Netto2 Migliore

1 20 Salatino Mimmo Large Large Amantea 01:28,44 00:02,00 01:30,44 01:24,64 00:10,00 01:34,64 01:30,44

2 19 Naccarato Andrea Large Large Amantea 01:23,59 00:12,00 01:35,59 01:24,32 00:14,00 01:38,32 01:35,59

3 22 Veltri Roberto Large Large Amantea 01:39,49 00:18,00 01:57,49 01:35,58 00:14,00 01:49,58 01:49,58

21 Menniti Diego Large Large Amantea 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,87 00:24,00 01:55,87 01:55,87

23 Suriano Alfredo Large Large Amantea 01:26,53 00:18,00 01:44,53 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:44,53

15 Fodaro Giuseppe Large Large Amantea 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

24 De Luca Giampiero Large Large Amantea 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00
25 Cianciaruso Francesco Large Large Amantea 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

18 Schettino Giovanni Large Large Expert Castrovillari 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

1 35 Luppino Giuseppe Small Small Expert Nicotera 01:07,71 00:00,00 01:07,71 01:00,58 00:02,00 01:02,58 01:02,58

2 26 Francica Vincenzo Small Small Expert Nicotera 01:06,07 00:00,00 01:06,07 01:06,07 00:02,00 01:08,07 01:06,07

3 13 Panzitta Carmine Large Large Expert Nicotera 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:09,57 00:14,00 01:23,57 01:23,57

14 D'Aloi Giuseppe Small Small Nicotera 01:22,96 00:10,00 01:32,96 01:21,62 00:08,00 01:29,62 01:29,62

36 Luppino Dmenico Small Under 18 Nicotera 01:20,16 00:06,00 01:26,16 01:16,26 00:14,00 01:30,26 01:26,16

27 Zappia Salvatore Small Small Nicotera 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:31,12 00:00,00 01:31,12 01:31,12

30 Vallone Giuseppe Small Small Nicotera 01:20,05 00:20,00 01:40,05 01:21,15 00:22,00 01:43,15 01:40,05

28 Zappia Alessandro Large Large Nicotera 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:24,00 00:20,00 01:44,00 01:44,00

34 Delia Anotonio Small Under 18 Nicotera 01:38,52 00:34,00 02:12,52 01:33,13 00:32,00 02:05,13 02:05,13

1 Zappia Carmine Large Large Expert Nicotera 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

38 Comerci Giovanni Small Under 18 Nicotera 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 59:00,00

11 D'Aloi Karaco Small Small Expert Nicotera 01:04,62 00:00,00 01:04,62 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:04,62

1 9 Casciano Giovanni Small Small Reggio Calabria 01:14,98 00:00,00 01:14,98 01:15,20 00:00,00 01:15,20 01:14,98

2 8 Caridi vincenzo Small Small Reggio Calabria 01:28,20 00:14,00 01:42,20 01:24,95 00:18,00 01:42,95 01:42,20

10 Rachele Domenico Large Large Expert Rosarno 59:00,00 00:00,00 59:00,00 01:06,90 00:06,00 01:12,90 01:12,90


